
 

 

*Tentative Fee Structure for Post Graduate (M.D. / M.S.) Batch 2024-2025 
(As per U.P. Govt. Notice No. 71-4005(002)/12/2024- Medical Education Section-4- Medical Education Department dated 28.10.2024) 

 

 

 

Mode of Payment:  
Fee is payable by Demand Draft payable at Bareilly in favor of “SRMS Trust” or fee can be transferred to 
college account through RTGS/ NEFT as per following details.  

 

 

Bank Name : Punjab National Bank, SRMS IMS, Branch Bareilly(UP) 
Account Number : 52241011000051 
Account Name : Shri Ram Murti Smarak Trust 
IFSC Code  : PUNB0522410 

 

Note:  1      Pan Card is mandatory.  
2 Cash cannot be deposited in the above mentioned account number. If any candidate deposits cash, the 

same amount will be charged additionally as penalty. 
3 After completion of PG Course, one year SR Ship is compulsory in concerned department. Salary will be 

effective as per prevailing rate. 
4 Medical Checkup, Medical Insurance, University Examination Fee, Registration etc. will be charged extra.  
5 *In view of same fee structure fixed by Fee Fixation Committee, Government of Uttar Pradesh since 

Year 2021, Institute has applied a plea (Writ Petition C 6828/2024) for increase of fee to Hon’ble High 
Court. Therefore all the students have to be submitting an affidavit stating that “whatever fee is fixed by 
the Hon’ble court for the academic session 2024-2025(batch 2024) that fee amount will be deposited to 
college accordingly”. 

 

S.No. Course To Be Paid Annually One Time 
Refundable  

Security 
Fee (Rs.) 

Tuition Fee 
(Rs.) 

Single Occupancy 
AC. Hostel with 
Mess Fee (Rs.) 

Other Fee 
(Rs.) 

1 M.D. Dermatology, V&L 25,09,957.00 3,30,000.00 1,41,240.00 5,00,000.00 

2 M.D. General Medicine  25,09,957.00 3,30,000.00 1,41,240.00 5,00,000.00 

3 M.D. Paediatrics  25,09,957.00 3,30,000.00 1,41,240.00 5,00,000.00 

4 M.D. Radio-diagnosis  25,09,957.00 3,30,000.00 1,41,240.00 5,00,000.00 

5 M.D. Respiratory Medicine  25,09,957.00 3,30,000.00 1,41,240.00 5,00,000.00 

6 M.S. General Surgery  25,09,957.00 3,30,000.00 1,41,240.00 5,00,000.00 

7 M.S. Obstetrics& Gynecology  25,09,957.00 3,30,000.00 1,41,240.00 5,00,000.00 

8 M.S. Ophthalmology  25,09,957.00 3,30,000.00 1,41,240.00 5,00,000.00 

9 M.S. Orthopedics  25,09,957.00 3,30,000.00 1,41,240.00 5,00,000.00 

10 M.S. Otorhinolaryngology(ENT) 22,00,000.00 3,30,000.00 1,41,240.00 5,00,000.00 

11 M.D. Psychiatry  23,00,000.00 3,30,000.00 1,41,240.00 5,00,000.00 

12 M.D. Anaesthesiology  22,00,000.00 3,30,000.00 1,41,240.00 5,00,000.00 

13 M.D. Emergency Medicine 22,00,000.00 3,30,000.00 1,41,240.00 5,00,000.00 

14 M.D. Radiation Oncology  16,00,000.00 3,30,000.00 1,41,240.00 5,00,000.00 

15 M.D. Pathology  9,00,000.00 
Optional  

1,41,240.00 2,00,000.00 

16 M.D. Immunohaematology  & 
Blood Transfusion 50,000.00 1,41,240.00 1,00,000.00 

    
 

 

S. No. Course Per year 
Tuition Fee 

(Rs.) 

Single 
Occupancy AC. 

Hostel with Mess 
Fee (Rs.) 

One time 
other Fee 

(Rs.) 

One Time 
Refundable  

Security 
Fee (Rs.) 

17 M.D. Community Medicine  

36,000.00  Optional 1,41,240.00 1,00,000.00 

18 M.D. Forensic Medicine  
19 M.D. Microbiology  
20 M.D. Pharmacology  
21 M.D. Anatomy  
22 M.D. Biochemistry  
23 M.D. Physiology  


